
medium high

Instantaneous Water Heater - Electric
Capacity (max. flow rate):

U.S. Government Federal law prohibits removal of this label before consumer purchase.

Estimated Yearly Energy Cost

ftc.gov/energy

Your cost will depend on your utility rates and use.
Cost range based only on models fueled by electricity with a very small maximum 
gallons per minute of hot water (1.7-2.7 gpm).
Estimated energy cost based on a national average electricity cost of $0.12 per kWh.
Estimated yearly energy use:

Maximum Gallons Per Minute of Hot Water 
(GPM Rating)
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ECOSMART
Model ECO27

$289

2408 kWh. 

2.5 gpm

2.5 GPM

EMX0951

low


